Ingredients Sheet

On this sheet, you will find pictures of ingredients lists on cereal boxes to help
you write your own.

INGREDIENTS

o WHOLE GRAIN OAT, WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT,
T%m Fbr SUGAR AND/OR GOLDEN SUGAR, OAT AND
- HONEY CLUSTERS (ROLLED OATS, SUGAR,
flour, bro gat ;ugg on sal calcurt BROVN SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, OAT FLOUR, RICE
o ey oxract MBS e natural FLOUR, HONEY, SALT, CALCIUM CARBONATE
ate, sodium jum as 2

CINNAMON, BAKING SODA, ARTIFICIAL

FLAVOUR, MONOGLYCERIDES, BHT), ROLLED
- OATS, CORN SYRUP, GOLDEN SYRUP, SALT,
WHEAT STARCH, GUM ACACIA, ANNATTO,
TOCOPHEROLS, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOUR, HIGH MONOUNSATURATED CANOLA
OIL AND/OR RICE BRAN OIL, BHT, NATURAL
ALMOND FLAVOUR, STEVIA LEAF EXTRACT,
Bl alamy stock photo — VITAMINS & MINERALS: NIACINAMIDE,
CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE, PYRIDOXINE
HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN Bs), FOLATE, IRON.
CONTAINS ALMOND, WHEAT AND OAT
INGREDIENTS.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 3/4 Cup (329)
Servings Per Container about 16
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Amount Per Serving

Cereal With 172 Cup
Alone  of Vit
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\é‘;m:nc 10% 22://: Cereals (44%) (Whole Qats, Whole Wheal, Rice, Wheat Flour), Glucose Syrup
Iron 50% gg://" Raisins (9%), Sweetened Cranberries (6%) (Sugar, Cranberries), Apple Juice
m:im gg://: % Concentrate, Humectant: Glycerol, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder,
Niacin %% 25% Sweetened Blackcurrants (1%) (Blackcurrants, Apple Juice Concentrate, Lemon
Ll el ) Juice Concentrate), Milk Whey Powder, Sweetened Blueberries (1%) (Blueberries,

M Apple Juice Concentrate, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Malted Wheat E/lrart Malted
TR Barley Extract, Emulsifiers (Soya Leth)hu‘n Rapmcud Lecithin), Citric Acid, Salt,
%mamdmmolé'#sn?hﬁzur‘m}ﬁgg Raising Acelnt Sodunr Blfarhpn"lnto. mournr;g o = . e

X ; caRL Al et see inaredients

m“mw%m bzl Allergy Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients

*One of the B vitamins
LANTAINS WHFAT INRRFAIFNTS

underlined. Also, not suitable for peanut, nut, egg and sesame allergy sufferers.



